Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

RMP22-001195
RMP22-001196
RMP22-001197
RMP22-001198
RMP22-001199

RMP22-001200

RMP22-001201
RMP22-001202

RMP22-001203
RMP22-001204
RMP22-001205
RMP22-001206

RMP22-001207
RMP22-001208

RMP22-001209
RMP22-001210
RMP22-001211

5550 ASTOR LN

114 VILLA CIRCLE DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4935 WEBER DR

4700 KENILWORTH DR

2600 MARTIN LN

2546 YARROW LN
3939 WINNETKA AVE
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1689 ALGONQUIN RD
AGL/ARBOR

216 STILLWATER CT

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD
GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2600 MARTIN LN
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: GOLF RD
2404 DOVE ST

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD NOISE

MAN SLUMPED OVER THE
WHEEL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 INFO

THEFT

INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

NARCOTICS

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

2/16/2022 7:58:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
2/15/2022 RMP22-001212 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
2/15/2022 RMP22-001213 1301 MEIJER DR THEFT
2/15/2022 RMP22-001214 GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN ACCIDENT
RD
2/15/2022 RMP22-001215 4601 LINCOLN AVE OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ASSIST
2/15/2022 RMP22-001217 HICKS/KIRCH TRAFFIC STOP
2/15/2022 RMP22-001219 4702 ARBOR DR MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022 RMP22-001219 4702 ARBOR DR MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022 APPROX LOC:3100 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
2/15/2022 RMP22-001220 APPROX LOC: 1518 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
RD
2/15/2022 RMP22-001221 2500 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

2/15/2022 RMP22-001222 ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 CHECK FOR WELL BEING

2/15/2022 RMP22-001223 1800 WINNETKA CIR VIOL OF VILLAGE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ORDINANCE

2/15/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

2/15/2022 RMP22-001224 3477 ALGONQUIN RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/15/2022 4728 ARBOR DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

2/15/2022 RMP22-001225 4706 ARBOR DR OUTSIDE RINGER SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/15/2022 RMP22-001226 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK

2/15/2022 RMP22-001227 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/16/2022 7:58:09 AM
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