



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/15/2022	RMP22-001195	5550 ASTOR LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001196	114 VILLA CIRCLE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001197	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/15/2022	RMP22-001198	4935 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001199	4700 KENILWORTH DR	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/15/2022	RMP22-001200	2600 MARTIN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED
2/15/2022		2546 YARROW LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001201	3939 WINNETKA AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022	RMP22-001202	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/15/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001203	1689 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022	RMP22-001204	AGL/ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001205	216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001206	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	
2/15/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001207	2600 MARTIN LN	NARCOTICS	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/15/2022	RMP22-001208	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001209	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001210	APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001211	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
2/15/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/15/2022	RMP22-001212	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001213	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001214	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001215	4601 LINCOLN AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001217	HICKS/KIRCH	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001219	4702 ARBOR DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022	RMP22-001219	4702 ARBOR DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/15/2022		APPROX LOC:3100 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001220	APPROX LOC: 1518 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001221	2500 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/15/2022	RMP22-001222	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001223	1800 WINNETKA CIR	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/15/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001224	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001225	4706 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/15/2022	RMP22-001226	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	
2/15/2022	RMP22-001227	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER